

**SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority
Contract No. PGIT 2015-01
Industrial Track Construction**

Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, March 10, 2015 at 3:00 PM, Prevailing Time

Bid Tabulation

	Description	Unit	Qty.	Rhinehart RR		K. W. Reese		Armond Cassil RR Constr.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 26,087.00	\$ 26,087.00	\$ 16,060.00	\$ 16,060.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$ 31,800.00
2	Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	1588	\$ 186.50	\$ 296,162.00	\$ 170.25	\$ 270,357.00	\$ 191.59	\$ 304,244.92
3	Construct Standard Ballasted Number 8 Turnout	EA	2	\$ 47,105.00	\$ 94,210.00	\$ 74,590.00	\$ 149,180.00	\$ 59,158.50	\$ 118,317.00
4	Furnish and Install HB Deraill with Operating Stand	EA	2	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 6,380.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 2,466.50	\$ 4,933.00
5	Furnish and Install Turnout Approach Rails on Branch Track	LF	78	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 4,953.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 2,457.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 425,881.00		\$ 448,230.00		\$ 461,751.92

	Description	Unit	Qty.	Amtrac of Ohio		Amtrac RR Maryland		Railroad Constructors	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 18,404.00	\$ 18,404.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 15,370.00	\$ 15,370.00
2	Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	1588	\$ 204.50	\$ 324,746.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 350,948.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 363,652.00
3	Construct Standard Ballasted Number 8 Turnout	EA	2	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 129,600.00	\$ 57,542.00	\$ 115,084.00
4	Furnish and Install HB Deraill with Operating Stand	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 6,340.00
5	Furnish and Install Turnout Approach Rails on Branch Track	LF	78	\$ 46.50	\$ 3,627.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,680.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 469,777.00		\$ 495,490.00		\$ 505,126.00

	Description	Unit	Qty.	ACME		Railworks		Delta RR Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,533.00	\$ 12,533.00	\$ 11,950.00	\$ 11,950.00
2	Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	1588	\$ 225.00	\$ 357,300.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 368,416.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 366,828.00
3	Construct Standard Ballasted Number 8 Turnout	EA	2	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 71,603.00	\$ 143,206.00	\$ 76,300.00	\$ 152,600.00
4	Furnish and Install HB Deraill with Operating Stand	EA	2	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 4,880.00	\$ 4,089.00	\$ 8,178.00	\$ 2,896.00	\$ 5,792.00
5	Furnish and Install Turnout Approach Rails on Branch Track	LF	78	\$ 51.28	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 4,446.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 526,180.00		\$ 535,453.00		\$ 541,616.00
	CTW			Total	\$ 572,992.00				
	Patterson Stevens			Total	\$ 715,200.00				